School District R-I1I Dadeville
10/04/2023 10:12 AM

Payee Type: Vendor Check Type: Check

Check Number Check Date  Cleared Void Void Date Entity ID

11326 09/12/2023 X ADMIRALEXP
11327 09/12/2023 X ARCTICREFR
11328 09/12/2023 BOLIVARHIG
11329 09/12/2023 BUCKJORD
11330 09/12/2023 X BUCKEYECLE
11331 09/12/2023 X BUUSSHEI
11332 09/12/2023 X CALLEDTOCR
11333 09/12/2023 X CDWGOVERNM
11334 09/12/2023 X CINTAS

11335 09/12/2023 X COLLEGEOF2
11336 09/12/2023 X COXHEALTHP
11337 09/12/2023 X CPIINC

11338 09/12/2023 X X 09/25/2023 CREATIONSE
11339 09/12/2023 X CREATORDES
11340 09/12/2023 X CROWDERCOL
11341 09/12/2023 X DADEVILLEW
11342 09/12/2023 X DBDISPOSAL
11343 09/12/2023 X EDWARRODN
11344 09/12/2023 X EWELLEDUCA
11345 09/12/2023 X FARMECASS
11346 09/12/2023 X PETTYCASH
11347 09/12/2023 X BOLIVARINS
11348 09/12/2023 X GOLDSTARFO
11349 09/12/2023 X HUMANSVILL
11350 09/12/2023 JOHNBROWNU
11351 09/12/2023 X LAKEYCONT
11352 09/12/2023 X LUETIMARA
11353 09/12/2023 MARIONCEAR
11354 09/12/2023 X MCCLEDON
11355 09/12/2023 MCGRADYJIM
11356 09/12/2023 X MEEKSLUMBE
11357 09/12/2023 X MELTODAVI
11358 09/12/2023 X MIDWESTTRA
11359 09/12/2023 X MASA

11360 09/12/2023 MISSOURIFC
11361 09/12/2023 MHSFCA
11362 09/12/2023 X MSU

11363 09/12/2023 X MSUWP

11364 09/12/2023 X MSBA

11365 09/12/2023 X ORRCORY
11366 09/12/2023 OTCOLIVIAA
11367 09/12/2023 X OZARKSCOCA
11368 09/12/2023 X PILGRIMSPR
11369 09/12/2023 X PLAYITAGAI
11370 09/12/2023 POLKCOUNT1
11371 09/12/2023 X RENAISSANC
11372 09/12/2023 ROLLERBECK
11373 09/12/2023 X SAMSCLUB
11374 09/12/2023 SAPPINGLOU
11375 09/12/2023 X SAVVAS
11376 09/12/2023 X SCHOLASTI2
11377 09/12/2023 X SCHOOLLUNC
11378 09/12/2023 X SCHOOLSPEC
11379 09/12/2023 X SPRINGFIE1
11380 09/12/2023 X SUMNERONE
11381 09/12/2023 X SUPERIORPR

Check Register by Type

Checking Account ID: 1
Entity Name
ADMIRAL EXPRESS LLC
ARCTIC REFRIGERATION
BOLIVAR HIGH SCHOOL
JORDAN BUCK
BUCKEYE CLEANING CENTER
SHEILA BUUS
CALLED TO CREATE
CDW GOVERNMENT
CINTAS

COLLEGE OF THE OZARKS - CHLOE
CORNELISON

COX HEALTH PLANS

CPIINC

CREATION SERVICES
CREATOR DESIGNS
CROWDER COLL-LIBBY LAKEY
DADEVILLE WATER DEPT.

DB DISPOSAL LLC

RODNEY EDWARDS

EWELL EDUCATIONAL

CASSY FARMER

CASSY FARMER

G5 ENTERPRISES INC

GOLD STAR FOODS- MISSOURI
HUMANSVILLE R-4 SCHOOLS
JOHN BROWN UNIVERSITY
CONTESSA LAKEY

MARAH LUETJEN

MARION C EARLY R-V

DON MCCLELLAND

JIM MCGRADY

MEEKS LUMBER CO

DAVID MELTON

MIDWEST TRANSIT EQUIPMENT
MISSOUIR ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL ADMIN
MISSOURI FCCLA

MISSOURI HIGH SCHOOL FASTPITCH
COACHING ASSOC

MISSOURI STATE UNIVERSITY

MISSOURI STATE- WEST PLAINS- ELLIE
MITCHELL

MSBA

CORY ORR

OTC- OLIVIA ABRAMOVITZ
OZARKS COCA-COLA

PILGRIM'S PRIDE CORP.

PLAY IT AGAIN SPORTS

POLK COUNTY YOUTH BASKETBALL LEAGUE
RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC
BECKY ROLLER

SAMS CLUB

LOUANNE SAPPINGTON

SAVVAS LEARNING COMPANY LLC
SCHOLASTIC INC

SCHOOL LUNCH SOLUTIONS
SCHOOL SPECIALTY SUPPLY
SPRINGFIELD GROCER CO

SUMNERONE DBA CORPORATE BUSINESS
SYSTEMS

SUPERIOR PRODUCTS & SERV

Page: 1
User ID: CLL

Check Amount

439.90
4,628.35
430.00
771.11
689.45
180.00
299.57
971.33
63.90
500.00

685.00
22.49
105.68
1,150.44
250.00
65.80
300.00
172.50
150.00
131.52
40.83
400.00
52.00
150.00
500.00
38.96
37.00
400.00
1,924.62
172.50
159.90
1,975.92
174.31
686.00
564.00
40.00

30.00
500.00

30.16
75.00
500.00
870.58
97.80
177.00
1,725.00
3,756.96
170.00
520.32
16.52
314.82
558.08
102.86
219.40
4,765.37
230.75

96.00



School District R-1l Dadeville Check Register by Type Page: 2

10/04/2023 10:12 AM User ID: CLL
Payee Type: Vendor Check Type: Check Checking Account ID: 1
Check Number Check Date  Cleared Void Void Date Entity ID Entity Name Check Amount
11382 09/12/2023 X TAYLORJEFF  JEFFERY TAYLOR 41.75
11383 09/12/2023 X TOLERCHELS CHELSEA TOLER 103.03
11384 09/12/2023 X TOMODRUGTE TOMO DRUG TESTING 300.00
11385 09/12/2023 X USPOSTMAST U S POSTMASTER 330.00
11386 09/12/2023 X VEDETTENEW THE VEDETTE NEWSPAPER 126.75
11387 09/12/2023 WALNUTGROV WALNUT GROVE R-V 125.00
11388 09/12/2023 X WORTHRAND  RANDY WORTHINGTON 1,949.82
11389 09/12/2023 X YANGS YANGS 5TH TASTE 137.85
11390 09/12/2023 X BUGZERO BUG ZERO 110.00
11391 09/18/2023 X CAPITALONE CAPITAL ONE 436.20
11392 09/25/2023 X CARDSERVIC  CARD SERVICES 8,219.62
11393 09/19/2023 X OZARKELECT OZARK ELECTRIC CO-OP 3,196.54
Checking Account ID: 1 Void Total: 105.68  Total without Voids: 49,050.58
Check Type Total: Check Void Total: 105.68 Total without Voids: 49,050.58
Payee Type Total: Vendor Void Total: 105.68 Total without Voids: 49,050.58

Grand Total: Void Total: 105.68 Total without Voids: 49,050.58
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